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First name Last name Company Name NPA# Location Email
Andrew Thoseby 1st Executive 8384 Melbourne, Australia athoseby@1stexecutive.com.au
Rendi Aditya Adamar Recruitment & Selection 8336 Jakarta, Indonesia rendi.aditya@adamar.co.id
Marina Miranti Adamar Recruitment & Selection 8336 Jakarta, Indonesia marina.miranti@adamar.co.id
Dicky Nurhalim Adamar Recruitment & Selection 8336 Jakarta, Indonesia dicky.nurhalim@adamar.co.id
Arin Permata Adamar Recruitment & Selection 8336 Jakarta, Indonesia arin.permata@adamar.co.id
Adriano Wijaya Adamar Recruitment & Selection 8336 Jakarta, Indonesia adriano.wijaya@adamar.co.id
Aditya Wiwoho Adamar Recruitment & Selection 8336 Jakarta, Indonesia aditya.wiwoho@adamar.co.id
Adam Cox Adilstone Group, LLC 2122 Atlanta, GA adam.cox@adilstone.com
Gauthier D'haenens Adilstone Group, LLC 2122 Atlanta, GA gauthier@adilstone.com
Nancy Hall Adilstone Group, LLC 2122 Atlanta, GA nancy.hall@adilstone.com
Danielle Stephenson Adilstone Group, LLC 2122 Atlanta, GA danielle.stephenson@adilstone.com
Sarah Goldberg Allegro Recruitment Consulting Pty Ltd 8386 Melbourne, Australia sarah@arcaustralia.com.au
Robert Williams Asia Media Search 8069 Hong Kong rwilliams@asiamediasearch.com
Brant Burke Asianet Consultants 8604 Hong Kong brant@asianetconsultants.com
Mark Geary Asianet Consultants 8604 Hong Kong mark@asianetconsultants.com
Wicky Lau Asianet Consultants 8604 Hong Kong wicky@asianetconsultants.com
Nerissa Reyes Avanti People Partnership International 8490 Manila, Philippines neri@avantipartnership.com
Kate Porter Bridgeworks Consulting Ltd 8244 Hong Kong, China kate.porter@bwconsulting.biz
John Clutten Built Recruitment 8374 Cape Town, South Africa john@built.co.za
Carola Chard CMCC 8213 Hong Kong carola@cmcc-ltd.com
Gautami Krishnan Cucumber Consultants 8013 India gautami@cucumberconsultants.com
Parvathy Krishnan Cucumber Consultants 8013 India parvathy@cucumberconsultants.com
Krishnan S Cucumber Consultants 8013 India krishnan@cucumberconsultants.com
Rekha Srikumar Cucumber Consultants 8013 India npa@cucumberconsultants.com
Yvonne Kelly Driftwood Group 8387 Sydney, Australia yvonnekelly@driftwoodgroup.com.au
Katy Clements Elias Recruitment 8362 Sydney, Australia katy@eliasrecruitment.com
Paige De Losa Elias Recruitment 8362 Sydney, Australia paige@eliasrecruitment.com
Maryanne Drosos Elias Recruitment 8362 Sydney, Australia maryanne@eliasrecruitment.com
Jason Elias Elias Recruitment 8362 Sydney, Australia jason@eliasrecruitment.com
Jackie Gallo Elias Recruitment 8362 Sydney, Australia jackie@eliasrecruitment.com
Nadine Hanrahan Elias Recruitment 8362 Sydney, Australia nadine@eliasrecruitment.com
Emma Louise-Barber Elias Recruitment 8362 Sydney, Australia emma@eliasrecruitment.com
Ksenija Lunic Elias Recruitment 8362 Sydney, Australia admin@eliasrecruitment.com
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Rachael Nelson Elias Recruitment 8362 Sydney, Australia rachael@eliasrecruitment.com
Val Pitt Elias Recruitment 8362 Sydney, Australia val@eliasrecruitment.com
Ruth Salamon Elias Recruitment 8362 Sydney, Australia ruth@eliasrecruitment.com
Karolina Slaby Elias Recruitment 8362 Sydney, Australia karolina@eliasrecruitment.com
Rachel Townes-Vigh Elias Recruitment 8362 Sydney, Australia rachel@eliasrecruitment.com
Lisa Dillon Flexi Personnel Australia 8360 Melbourne, Australia lisa.dillon@flexipersonnel.com.au
Wayne Fleming Flexi Personnel Australia 8360 Melbourne, Australia wayne.fleming@flexipersonnel.com.au
Joe Hakem Flexi Personnel Australia 8360 Melbourne, Australia joe.hakem@flexipersonnel.com.au
Janine Salt Flexi Personnel Australia 8360 Melbourne, Australia janine@permanser.com.au
David Walkden Flexi Personnel Australia 8360 Melbourne, Australia david.walkden@flexipersonnel.com.au
Simon Webster Flexi Personnel Australia 8360 Melbourne, Australia simon.webster@flexipersonnel.com.au
Emmanuel Costenoble GLOBAL EXPAT RECRUITING 8538 Kuta, Indonesia emmanuel@globalexpatrecruiting.com
Dietrich De Roeck GLOBAL EXPAT RECRUITING 8538 Kuta, Indonesia dietrich@globalexpatrecruiting.com
Gary Banks Grow Advisors 8489 Brisbane, Australia gary@growadvisors.com.au
Maree Herath Harvest Human Resources 8548 Geelong, Australia maree.herath@harvesthr.com.au
Jackie Matthews Harvest Human Resources 8548 Geelong, Australia jackie.matthews@harvesthr.com.au
Gabrielle Matthey Harvest Human Resources 8548 Geelong, Australia gabrielle.matthey@harvesthr.com.au
Silvia Carius Hong Kong Executive Search 8099 Hong Kong, China silvia.carius@hkes.net
Ivy Feng Hong Kong Executive Search 8099 Hong Kong, China ivy@hkes.net.cn
Rebecca Lau Hong Kong Executive Search 8099 Hong Kong, China rebecca.lau@hkes.net.cn
David Li Hong Kong Executive Search 8099 Hong Kong, China david@hkes.net.cn
Dennis Lui Hong Kong Executive Search 8099 Hong Kong, China dennis@hkes.net.cn
Nancy Neumann Hong Kong Executive Search 8099 Hong Kong, China nneumann@hkes.net
Shirley Shen Hong Kong Executive Search 8099 Hong Kong, China shirley@hkes.net.cn
Amy Tam Hong Kong Executive Search 8099 Hong Kong, China amy@hkes.net.cn
Andy Tam Hong Kong Executive Search 8099 Hong Kong, China andy@hkes.net
Quincy Tam Hong Kong Executive Search 8099 Hong Kong, China quincy@hkes.net
Mei Tang Hong Kong Executive Search 8099 Hong Kong, China mei.tang@hkes.net.cn
Mannie Tsui Hong Kong Executive Search 8099 Hong Kong, China mannie@hkes.net.cn
Vincent Wan Hong Kong Executive Search 8099 Hong Kong, China vincent.wan@hkes.net
Helen Wang Hong Kong Executive Search 8099 Hong Kong, China helen@hkes.net.cn
Ivy Wang Hong Kong Executive Search 8099 Hong Kong, China ivy@hkes.net.cn
Shino Wang Hong Kong Executive Search 8099 Hong Kong, China shino@hkes.net.cn
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Joyce Wong Hong Kong Executive Search 8099 Hong Kong, China joyce.wong@hkes.net.cn
Hera Chen Intelligent Manpower Corporation 8859 Taipei, Taiwan hera.chen@imc.com.tw
Apple Cheng Intelligent Manpower Corporation 8859 Taipei, Taiwan apple.cheng@imc.com.tw
Sue Chiu Intelligent Manpower Corporation 8859 Taipei, Taiwan sue.chiu@imc.com.tw
Belinda Huang Intelligent Manpower Corporation 8859 Taipei, Taiwan belinda.huang@imc.com.tw
Beauty Lin Intelligent Manpower Corporation 8859 Taipei, Taiwan beauty.lin@imc.com.tw
Carol Su Intelligent Manpower Corporation 8859 Taipei, Taiwan carol.su@imc.com.tw
Angel Wu Intelligent Manpower Corporation 8859 Taipei, Taiwan angel.wu@imc.com.tw
Kaelyn Yam Intelligent Manpower Corporation 8859 Taipei, Taiwan kaelyn.yam@imc.com.tw
Cindy Yang Intelligent Manpower Corporation 8859 Taipei, Taiwan cindy.yang@imc.com.tw
Juhi Tandon iPlaceAPAC 8547 Sydney, Australia juhi.tandon@iplaceapac.com
Barry Kirkwood JM Gemini 8470 Shanghai, China barrymk@jmgemini.com
Jim Lyons LHI Executive Search 1027 New York, USA jl@lh-int.com
Kane McCard M Consulting Solutions 8407 Adelaide, Australia admin@mconsultingsolutions.net
Marcia Bateman NPAworldwide Staff Grand Rapids, USA mbateman@npaworldwide.com
Veronica Blatt NPAworldwide Staff Grand Rapids, USA vblatt@npaworldwide.com
Liz Carey NPAworldwide Staff Grand Rapids, USA lcarey@npaworldwide.com
Kristen Davie NPAworldwide Staff Brisbane, Australia kdavie@npaworldwide.com
Kelsea Dodd NPAworldwide Staff Grand Rapids, USA kdodd@npaworldwide.com
Sarah Freiburger NPAworldwide Staff Grand Rapids, USA sfreiburger@npaworldwide.com
Dave Nerz NPAworldwide Staff Grand Rapids, USA dnerz@npaworldwide.com
Christine Paull NPAworldwide Staff Grand Rapids, USA cpaull@npaworldwide.com
Nithya Rangarajan NVIN Associates 8593 Bengaluru, India nithya@nvin.consulting
AK Menon Options Executive Search Pvt Ltd 8613 Hyderabad, India menon@optionsindia.com
Kelly Charity Patrese People 8526 Gold Coast, Australia kelly@patresepeople.com.au
Trish McFadyen Patrese People 8526 Gold Coast, Australia trish@patresepeople.com.au
Catherine Moores People Intelligence 8479 Sydney, Australia catherine@peopleintelligence.com.au
Taufik Arief People Search Indonesia 8056 Jakarta, Indonesia taufik.arief@peoplesearchindonesia.com
Roxayne West Recruitment Australia 8169 Sydney, Australia roxayne@recruitmentaustralia.net.au
Sandra Karamitelios Recruitment Central 8556 Brisbane, Australia sandra@recruitmentcentral.com.au
Preetha Balan Roljobs Technology Services Pvt. Ltd 8385 Bangalore, India preetha@roljobs.com
Roland Pavamani Roljobs Technology Services Pvt. Ltd 8385 Bangalore, India me@roljobs.com
Prejith Sukumaran Roljobs Technology Services Pvt. Ltd 8385 Bangalore, India prejith@roljobs.com
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Deon Haar Source Junction 8512 Brisbane, Australia deon@sourcejunction.com.au
Cathy-Anne Jones Supply Chain People 8616 Brisbane, Australia cathyanne@supplychainpeople.com.au
Brian McGlennon Target Impact 8606 Brisbane, Australia brian@targetimpact.com.au
Leanne Slater THE Resource Hub 8601 Perth, Australia dani@therh.com.au
Dani Tamati THE Resource Hub 8601 Perth, Australia dani@therh.com.au
Issraporn Narin Tom Sorensen Recruitment Co., Ltd. 8588 Bangkok, Thailand sourcer@tomsorensen.in.th
Tom Sorensen Tom Sorensen Recruitment Co., Ltd. 8588 Bangkok, Thailand tom.s@tomsorensen.in.th
Rina Arun United HR Solutions 8528 Ahmedabad, India rina@uhr.co.in
Kanishka Kapoor United HR Solutions 8528 Ahmedabad, India kanishka@uhr.co.in
Nisha Kapoor United HR Solutions 8528 Ahmedabad, India nisha@uhr.co.in
Saurabh Shah United HR Solutions 8528 Ahmedabad, India saurabh@uhr.co.in
Joshua Ro Venture People Corp. 8459 Seoul, Korea joshua@ppcg.co.kr
Shandy Hein VHR Consultancy Sdn Bhd 8520 Malaysia shandy@vhrconsultancy.com
Selene Lee VHR Consultancy Sdn Bhd 8520 Malaysia selenelee@vhrconsultancy.com
Melisa Lim VHR Consultancy Sdn Bhd 8520 Malaysia melisa@vhrconsultancy.com
Anny Lo VHR Consultancy Sdn Bhd 8520 Malaysia annylo@vhrconsultancy.com
Fang Kai Low VHR Consultancy Sdn Bhd 8520 Malaysia fklow@vhrconsultancy.com
Lily Low VHR Consultancy Sdn Bhd 8520 Malaysia lilylow@vhrconsultancy.com
Derrick Ng VHR Consultancy Sdn Bhd 8520 Malaysia derrick@vhrconsultancy.com
Vivi Tan VHR Consultancy Sdn Bhd 8520 Malaysia vivi@vhrconsultancy.com
Vivian Tan VHR Consultancy Sdn Bhd 8520 Malaysia viviantan@vhrconsultancy.com
Nicola Cannon Wood Recruitment 8014 Perth, Australia nicola@woodrecruitment.com.au
Ryan Fitzgerald Wood Recruitment 8014 Perth, Australia ryan@woodrecruitment.com.au
Cameron Ledesma Wood Recruitment 8014 Perth, Australia cameron@woodrecruitment.com.au
Peta Van Heurck Wood Recruitment 8014 Perth, Australia peta@woodrecruitment.com.au
Scott Van Heurck Wood Recruitment 8014 Perth, Australia scott@woodrecruitment.com.au
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